SHRINKIN Induction Heating Unit for Shrink Tool Chucking - INDN BS UNIT

What’s in the box

4 stop discs

BS Induction Unit
Clamping ring

for SRKIN shrinkable holders.

Protective gloves

Barcode scanner

12 blank magnets

Page with SRKIN parameter stickers

Not included - suitable holder adaptor -
to be ordered separately

3449603
3449604

3449605
3449606

34490607
3449608
3449609
3449611
3449613
3449614
3449615
3449616
3449617
3449618

INDN BS AD HSK 32 HSK 32
INDN BS AD HSK 40 HSK 40 /HSK 50 F.B.D

INDN BS AD HSK 50 HSK 50 /HSK 63 F.B.D
INDN BS AD HSK 63 HSK 63 /HSK 80 F.B.D

INDN BS AD HSK 80 HSK 80 /HSK 100 F.B.D
INDN BS AD HSK 100 HSK 100

INDN BS AD TAPER #30 | SK/BT/CAT #30

INDN BS AD TAPER #40 | SK/BT/CAT #40

INDN BS AD TAPER #50 | SK/BT/CAT #50

INDN BS AD C3 C3
INDN BS AD C4 C4
INDN BS AD C5 Ch
INDN BS AD C6 C6
INDN BS AD C8 C8

Not included - suitable stop disc -
to be ordered separately

3449266
3449267

3449268
3449270

3449271
3449272
3449273

INDN BS DISC SRK3 #6 SRK @ 3
INDN BS DISC SRK4 #7 SRK @ 4
INDN BS DISC SRK5 #8 SRK @ 5
INDN BS DISC SRK6 #9 SRK @ 6

INDN BS DISC SRK8 #10 SRK @ 8
INDN BS DISC SRK10 #11 SRK @ 10
INDN BS DISC SRK12 #12 SRK @ 12

Technical data

Machine type

INDN BS INDUCTION UNIT

Clamping range

(3-32mm (1/8" - 1 1/4") (Carbide)

Coil

Fixed

Max. tool length

400mm (15.748")

Max. machine interface HSK A100 / #50 taper cone
Power 8kW
Electric current supply 400V /16A /50 Hz-EU  (480V/ 15A / 60Hz — US)

Dimensions (W x D x H) 320 x 400 x 840 mm (12.599" x 15.748" x 33.071")

Weight

20 Kg (44 Ib)

Needed infrastructures for INDN BS unit:

16A 5pin industrial socket




